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Anlage
-, 74227 Oedheim

Hallenadresse
Morikestr. 41, 74229 Oedheim

Sportwart/in
Kegel, Ralf
T 0176 31288757 ralfkegel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Frank, Mirko
T 017623426217 privat@mirko-frank.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Tom Salomon; T 07139 5078671
m 01623682243; tom.salomon@emai

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Salomon, Tom
Schneider, Edward
Sallmann, Florian
Eritt, Paul
Reichert, Dominik
Kuder, Nils
Engler, Philipp
Lagerbauer, Mika
Eritt, Johann
Hauber, Benedikt
Feldmann, Oliver
Seidl, Jonas
Retter, Mika

14 Kaufmann, Jonas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10450389
10451259
10660118
10450388
10459020
10752393
10666320
10918355
10908125
10833770
10470767
10668649
10833724
10839991

LK DR Info
LK11,4
LK15,0
LK16,7
LK17,0
LK18,8
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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